
JUDICIAL CANDIDATES POLL RESULTS

Candidate

Responded “Do Not 
Know Candidate” or 
“Not Rated”
(not calculated into 
evaluation percentages)

No. of 
Respondents 
Evaluating 
Candidate

Highly 
Qualified

Qualified Unqualified

Lori N. Goodwin 484 133
27%
(36)

54%
(72)

19%
(25)

Ellie Kerstetter 384 233
28%
(66)

43%
(100)

29%
(67)

Daren C. Neel 470 147
65%
(96)

26%
(38)

9%
(13)


