JUDICIAL CANDIDATES POLL RESULTS

Candidate		Responded "Do Not Know Candidate" or "Not Rated" (not calculated into evaluation percentages)	No. of Respondents Evaluating Candidate	Highly Qualified	Qualified	Unqualified
	Lori N. Goodwin	484	133	27% (36)	54% (72)	19% (25)
	Ellie Kerstetter	384	233	28% (66)	43% (100)	29% (67)
	Daren C. Neel	470	147	65% (96)	26% (38)	9% (13)

